
Year 11 PPE1 - October 2025

Period Monday 13 October Tuesday 14 October Wednesday 15 October Thursday 16 October Friday 17 October

Break

Lunch

Period Monday 20 October Tuesday 21 October Wednesday 22 October Thursday 23 October Friday 24 October

Break

Lunch

0, 1 & 2

3 & 4 Mop Up Mop Up Mop Up Mop Up

5 & 6

0, 1 & 2

3 & 4 Mop Up Mop Up Mop Up Mop Up Mop Up

5 & 6

Business - 1.45hr (96 students) English Lit - 2.15hr
(172 students)

Maths Paper 1 - 1.30hr
 (172 students)

Computer Science Paper 1 - 1.30hr
(24 students)

Food Prep - 1.45hr (44 students)

Design & Tech - 2hr (22 students)

Drama - 1.30hr (17 students)

Combined Science - Biology - 1.15hr
(172 students)

History Paper 1 - 1.15hr
(58 students)

French Reading 45 / 1hr (12 students) Combined Science - Chemistry - 1.15hr
(172 students)

PE Paper 1- 1hr (15 students)

Spanish Reading 45 / 1hr (27 students) Child Development - 1.30hr (51 students)

History Paper 2 - 1.45hr
(58 students)

English Language 1.45hr
(172 students)

Maths Paper 3 - 1.30hr
(172 students)

PE Paper 2 1hr (15 students)

Geography Paper 1 - 1.30hr
(98 students)

Music - 1.15hr (8 students)

Sports Studies - 1.15hr (14 students)

RE - 1.45hr (24 students)

French Listening 45 / 1hr (12 students) Maths Paper 2
(172 students)

French Writing - 1.15hr (12 students) Combined Science - Physics - 1.15hr
(172 students)Spanish Listening 45 / 1hr (27 students) Spanish Writing 1.15hr (27 students)


